Conta para

LLC "Selection"
Schulstrasse 4
Bad Oyenhausen, 32547

Informacoes da empresa

RedmineUP
Company representative name
Your company address

Tax ID

phone:

fax:

NUmero INV/20111207-06
Data da fatura August 29, 2014
Data de vencimento September 6, 2014

Fatura

Germany

# Descricao

1 Labor

2 ACME Security Light (Model XYZ)
3 HP OfficeJet Inkjet Color Printer

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

INV/20111207-06

Qtde Valor
x14.0 €120,00
x1.0 €150,00
x5.0 €538,00
Subtotal
Desconto

Nota fiscal 18.0%
Nota fiscal 10.0%

Valor vencido

Total
€1.680,00
€150,00

€2.690,00

€-18.080,00
-€22.600,00
€-3.146,40
€-60,00
€4.821,60
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