

Company info

RedmineUP
Company representative name
Your company address
Tax ID
phone:
fax:

Bill to

LLC "Selection"
Schulstrasse 4
Bad Oyenhausen, 32547
Germany

Invoice ID

INV/20111207-06

Issue date

August 29, 2014

Due date

September 6, 2014

Invoice

#	Description	Qty	Unit price	Total
1	Labor	x14.0	€120,00	€1.680,00
2	ACME Security Light (Model XYZ)	x1.0	€150,00	€150,00
3	HP Officejet Inkjet Color Printer	x5.0	€538,00	€2.690,00

Sub total	€-18.080,00
Discount	-€22.600,00
Tax 18.0%	€-3.146,40
Tax 10.0%	€-60,00
Amount Due	€4.821,60

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)